, r <u>t</u> J	
L09000	113684
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300343841613
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/27/2001013004 **29.00 ;
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	20 20 20
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	PR 27 PH 1: 42
Office Use Only	amend
	MAY 0 6 2020 D CUSHING

COVER LETTER

. 4

•

20 APR 27 PH 1: 42

OF STATE

•

.

.

٠

.

.

٢

TO: _ Registration Division of (n Section Corporations		
SUBJECT:	SIGI Group, LLC Name of	Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	spondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
	<u> </u>	Albomoz. Esq Name of Person	
	William H	. Albomoz, P.A.	
		Firm Company	
	901 Ponc	e De Leon Blvd., Suite 20	4
		Address	
	Coral Ga	bles. Florida 33134	
		City State and Zip Code	
	walborn@c	omcast.net	
for further information of	temail address: concerning this matter, please	(to be used for future annual report r call:	intification)
William H. Alb	ornoz	at(305) 444-17	741
Nane c	of Person	at (<u>305</u>) <u>444-17</u> Arca Code Dayr	inte Telephone Number
inclosed is a check for th	he following amount:		
Ü S25.00 Filing Fee	□ S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	L \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified ('opy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy indemonal copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addross			

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

•	
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF	20 MPF 27 PH 1: 42
SIGI Group. LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our record (A Horidy Limited Liability Company)	י. דר דר
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>November</u>	20.0000
Florida document numberL09000113684	30. 2009 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC	······································
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	or the approxiation "L.I.C."
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter t</u> <u>gent and/or the new registered office address here</u> :	he name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent	
New Registered Office Address:	
Hersteled Once Address,	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Cin

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

, Florida

Zip Code

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

, , , , ,

_

-

. .

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Gaston Reboredo	2255 Glades Road, Suite 324A, Boca Raton, Florida 33-	131 (3) Add
			_ ElRemove
			🗆 Change
<u>MGRM</u>	Silvia Molinari	Viale Giorgione 32, Villenza, Italy 36100	🖸 Add
			_ ØRemove
			_ ⊂ Change
<u>MGRM</u>	Maria L, De Molinari	AV PPAL Lomas Prados Del Este	
		Res Las Antillas, Caracas Ven	_ 🖾 Remove
			_ IChange
MGRM	Giorgio Molinari	c/o.Elorida.Property Management	_ 🗘 Add
		P.O. Box 10, Boca Raton, Florida 33429	_ EReniove
			Change
MGR_	laime Alegreu	2298 58 Street. Boca Raton, Florida 33496	DAdd
			[ŽRemove
			(.)Change
			طAdd
			Remove
			🗆 Change

ne names and address of the Manag le: Manager aston Reboredo 255 Glades Road, Suite 324A	er(s) are:		
ne names and address of the Manager le: Manager aston Reboredo 255 Glades Road, Suite 324A	er(s) are:		
ne names and address of the Manag le: Manager aston Reboredo 255 Glades Road, Suite 324A	er(s) are:		
aston Reboredo 255 Glades Road, Suite 324A			
aston Reboredo 255 Glades Road, Suite 324A			
255 Glades Road, Suite 324A			
oca Raton, Florida 33431		<u>-</u>	
<u>_</u>	e Company shall be a Manager Mar	e Company shall be a Manager Managed Company	e Company shall be a Manager Managed Company.

.

. .

.

•

.

,

If the record specifies a delayed offective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated _	April	<u>a 4</u>	. 2020
			Florida Property Management Services LLC
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Gaston Reboredo, Manager Typed or privided name of signer